
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
Effective Saturday, April 4, DAILY (7 days per week) shuttle bus service between the Mount Sinai Beth 

Israel Petrie Campus and Mount Sinai West will be available daily on the following schedule: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The transportation will be provided through JR Buses and will have a “Mount Sinai” placard in the front 
window. 
  
Ridership will be monitored regularly and adjustments to the schedule will be made as needed. 
  
 

Shuttle Service Schedule 
 

Route 
 

Mount Sinai West (58 St and 10th Ave) 
to 

Mount Sinai Beth Israel (16th St and 1st Ave) 

 
 

Shuttle 
Departure 

Time 

 
6:30 AM 
7:30 AM 
8:30 AM 

 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
8:00 PM 

 
 

Route 
 

Mount Sinai Beth Israel (16th St and 1st Ave) 
to 

Mount Sinai West (58th St and 10th Ave) 
 

 
Shuttle 

Departure 
Time 

 
7:00 AM 
8:00 AM 
9:00 AM 

  

 
5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
 


