

Effective Saturday, April 4, DAILY (7 days per week) shuttle bus service between the Mount Sinai Beth Israel Petrie Campus and Mount Sinai West will be available daily on the following schedule:

Shuttle Service Schedule		
Route	Mount Sinai West (58 St and 10 th Ave) to Mount Sinai Beth Israel (16 th St and 1 st Ave)	
Shuttle Departure Time	6:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM	6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Route	Mount Sinai Beth Israel (16 th St and 1 st Ave) to Mount Sinai West (58 th St and 10 th Ave)	
Shuttle Departure Time	7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM	5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

The transportation will be provided through JR Buses and will have a "Mount Sinai" placard in the front window.

Ridership will be monitored regularly and adjustments to the schedule will be made as needed.